
Notice for website only 
No.SEC/EHV/CCCM/Circle/Amt/Tech/No.780  dt.19.09.2024 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

SRM e-Tender Notice No.02/2024.25 
 

The Superintending Engineer (Civil EHV CCCM Circle Amravati on behalf of MSETCL (the employer) invites online bids 

(SRM e-Tender) from registered contractors of appropriate class and also registered under M.S.E.T.C.L’s SRM e-Tender 

registration system on Mahatransco SRM e-Tendering Website for following works. 
SRM e-Tender No. RFx No. Name of work Estimated cost 

in Rs. 
e-tender 
fee (GST 
extra as 

applicable) 

Time 
Limit 

E.M.D. in 
Rs. 

Tender No. 
SEC/CCCM/ 
CIR/AMT/Akola-
Bhusaval/T-
02/2024-25 

7000033440 Work of Construction 
of retaining wall in r/o 
400 KV Akola-
Bhusaval S/C Line for 
Loc NO.586,640&641. 

53,53,491.00 500.00 04Months 53,535.00 

Tender No. 
SEC/CCCM/ 
CIR/AMT/ 
Khamgaon/T-
03/2024-25 

7000033441 Work of construction 
of collapsed 
compound wall at 
Colony premises 
Khamgaon Dist-
Buldhana 

34,75,374.00 500.00 03Months 34,755.00 

Tender No. 
SEC/CCCM/ 
CIR/AMT/ O&M 
Dn.Akola/T-
04/2024-25 

7000033442 Work of renovation of 
EHV O&M Division 
Office Akola along 
with various 
miscellaneous civil 
works 

42,47,896.00 500.00 03Months 42,479.00 

 
Time Schedule 
1 Start date for download of e-Tender documents 20.09.2024 from 11.00 Hrs. 
2 Last date of submission e-Tender  27.09.2024 upto 11.00 Hrs. 
3 Date of Technical Bid opening  27.09.2024 at 11.05 Hrs. 
4 Date of Commercial Bid opening 27.09.2024 at 13.00 Hrs. (if possible) 

Contact person :-Mr.Shantanu S.Mahanoor.E.E.(C), EHV CCCM Circle, Amravati, Tel.No.8554989437. For further 
details visit our website :- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 
 
 
 

Superintending Engineer (Civil) 
EHV CCCM Circle Amravati 


